
2024-2025 Monmouth College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-6   Conf: 14-2   Home: 11-2   Away: 9-3   Neutral: 0-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
24 Brown, Zay 26-25 846 32.5 191-355 .538 11-57 .193 80-126 .635 58 177 235 9.0 55 1 50 66 35 19 473 18.2
02 Hill, Jordan 24-22 726 30.3 99-254 .390 35-96 .365 47-72 .653 20 83 103 4.3 41 0 49 55 3 20 280 11.7
05 Thomas, Cameron 24-20 708 29.5 90-189 .476 33-88 .375 64-85 .753 17 65 82 3.4 54 0 21 25 22 9 277 11.5
22 Flynn, Declan 26-18 631 24.3 119-224 .531 24-72 .333 34-54 .630 36 91 127 4.9 64 0 33 31 16 11 296 11.4
15 Taylor, Kyle 26-25 853 32.8 68-197 .345 29-108 .269 103-124 .831 10 95 105 4.0 52 0 80 48 2 44 268 10.3
33 McNally, Brennen 26-1 309 11.9 48-91 .527 11-23 .478 20-28 .714 20 40 60 2.3 39 1 15 15 5 10 127 4.9
40 Maring, Max 25-4 320 12.8 40-97 .412 6-23 .261 31-47 .660 31 36 67 2.7 49 1 5 25 15 8 117 4.7
23 Banks, Kamran 8-0 83 10.4 14-26 .538 3-6 .500 1-2 .500 7 14 21 2.6 7 0 3 5 0 1 32 4.0
13 Huber, Jason 26-3 455 17.5 27-78 .346 13-46 .283 11-18 .611 31 54 85 3.3 30 0 30 26 8 18 78 3.0
10 Greenman, Ganon 23-6 223 9.7 17-34 .500 1-8 .125 20-31 .645 21 27 48 2.1 22 0 11 10 1 7 55 2.4
35 Plumer, Turner 5-3 67 13.4 5-13 .385 0-1 .000 2-2 1.000 3 8 11 2.2 5 0 7 4 2 2 12 2.4
03 Ellison, Jadyn 1-0 3 3.0 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2.0
04 Sylvestre, Junior 7-1 20 2.9 3-8 .375 1-5 .200 0-2 .000 0 2 2 0.3 1 0 2 0 1 1 7 1.0
25 Card, Brock 3-0 7 2.3 1-3 .333 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1.0
31 Brown, Jay 5-1 10 2.0 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.2 1 0 1 1 3 0 4 0.8
14 Stark, Damarian 7-1 20 2.9 1-2 .500 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1 4 5 0.7 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 0.3
12 Augustine, Kanen 1-0 1 1.0 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Crims, Payton 4-0 15 3.8 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 1.0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0.0
11 Horton-Lee, Brennan 1-0 3 3.0 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 26 5300 203.8 726-1578 .460 168-538 .312 413-591 .699 273 725 998 38.4 424 3 312 325 113 150 2033 78.19
Opponents 26 5300 203.8 675-1619 .417 192-633 .303 355-501 .709 228 629 857 33.0 488 8 311 315 59 185 1897 72.96

Team Statistics MC OPP
SCORING 2033 1897
    Points Per Game 78.2 73.0
    Scoring Margin 5.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 726-1578 675-1619
    Field Goal Pct .460 .417
3 POINT FG-ATT 168-538 192-633
    3PT FG Pct .312 .303
    3PT Made Per Game 6.5 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 413-591 355-501
    FT Pct .699 .709
    FT Made Per Game 15.9 13.7
REBOUNDS 998 857
    Rebounds Per Game 38.4 33.0
    Rebounds Margin 5.4 –
ASSISTS 312 311
    Assists Per Game 12.0 12.0
TURNOVERS 325 315
    Turnovers Per Game 12.5 12.1
    Turnovers Margin -0.4 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 150 185
    Steals Per Game 5.8 7.1
BLOCKS 113 59
    Blocks Per Game 4.3 2.3
ATTENDANCE 2,850 3,353
    Dates/Avg Per Date 13-219 12-279
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 1-109

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Monmouth (IL) 973 1004 56 2033
Opponents 902 967 28 1897

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/13/24 WESTMINSTER (MO) W 93-79 200
11/16/24 at Blackburn W 72-58 200
11/18/24 at Eureka W 66-63 300
11/26/24 DUBUQUE L 76-86 150

* 12/03/24 LAKE FOREST W 79-46 200
* 12/08/24 BELOIT W 69-60 150

12/13/24 vs Principia L 62-65 109
12/14/24 at Webster W 70-66 261
12/18/24 EUREKA W 80-73 150
12/30/24 at Aurora L 71-74 176
01/01/25 ROCKFORD W (OT) 86-83 100

* 01/04/25 at Illinois Col. L 62-77 314
* 01/08/25 at Lawrence W 70-55 225
* 01/11/25 at Beloit W 75-69 127
* 01/14/25 at Cornell College L 65-82 155
* 01/18/25 RIPON W (OT) 84-71 100
* 01/22/25 at Grinnell W 102-99 450
* 01/25/25 LAWRENCE W 69-61 200
* 01/28/25 at Lake Forest W (OT) 95-86 213
* 02/01/25 at Knox W 92-87 532
* 02/05/25 ILLINOIS COL. W 73-68 250
* 02/11/25 KNOX W 84-73 300
* 02/15/25 at Ripon W 78-73 400
* 02/19/25 CORNELL COLLEGE W 81-65 300
* 02/22/25 GRINNELL W (OT) 100-97 300

02/28/25 LAKE FOREST L 79-81 450

* = Conference game



2024-2025 Monmouth College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 14-2   Home: 8-0   Away: 6-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
24 Brown, Zay 16-15 538 33.6 117-217 .539 6-28 .214 57-85 .671 32 122 154 9.6 36 1 36 43 25 11 297 18.6
22 Flynn, Declan 16-14 402 25.1 84-158 .532 16-52 .308 27-41 .659 23 57 80 5.0 39 0 14 21 12 5 211 13.2
03 Thomas, Cameron 14-13 445 31.8 53-115 .461 19-51 .373 47-63 .746 8 36 44 3.1 31 0 13 16 14 4 172 12.3
15 Taylor, Kyle 16-15 541 33.8 45-115 .391 17-57 .298 68-86 .791 8 63 71 4.4 34 0 51 35 2 29 175 10.9
02 Hill, Jordan 14-12 410 29.3 54-138 .391 17-50 .340 28-44 .636 11 43 54 3.9 24 0 32 28 2 9 153 10.9
23 Banks, Kamran 2-0 22 11.0 6-10 .600 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 3 5 8 4.0 1 0 2 0 0 0 13 6.5
40 Maring, Max 16-0 203 12.7 27-65 .415 5-16 .313 22-33 .667 21 24 45 2.8 27 0 3 11 9 5 81 5.1
33 McNally, Brennen 16-1 204 12.8 30-60 .500 7-16 .438 13-14 .929 14 29 43 2.7 25 0 13 13 4 7 80 5.0
10 Greenman, Ganon 15-3 139 9.3 13-23 .565 1-4 .250 12-19 .632 15 22 37 2.5 12 0 7 8 1 3 39 2.6
13 Huber, Jason 16-3 284 17.8 15-41 .366 7-22 .318 2-3 .667 19 30 49 3.1 17 0 19 18 1 13 39 2.4
04 Sylvestre, Junior 5-1 19 3.8 3-8 .375 1-5 .200 0-2 .000 0 2 2 0.4 1 0 2 0 1 1 7 1.4
31 Brown, Jay 4-1 9 2.3 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 1 0 1 1 3 0 4 1.0
35 Plumer, Turner 2-1 17 8.5 1-2 .500 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1.0
25 Card, Brock 3-0 7 2.3 1-3 .333 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1.0
14 Stark, Damarian 6-1 19 3.2 1-2 .500 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1 4 5 0.8 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 0.3
12 Augustine, Kanen 1-0 1 1.0 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Crims, Payton 4-0 15 3.8 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 1.0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3275 204.7 452-961 .470 98-308 .318 276-390 .708 168 457 625 39.1 254 1 198 207 74 87 1278 79.88
Opponents 16 3275 204.7 420-1024 .410 112-392 .286 217-298 .728 148 368 516 32.3 315 6 182 188 39 116 1169 73.06

Team Statistics MC OPP
SCORING 1278 1169
    Points Per Game 79.9 73.1
    Scoring Margin 6.8 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 452-961 420-1024
    Field Goal Pct .470 .410
3 POINT FG-ATT 98-308 112-392
    3PT FG Pct .318 .286
    3PT Made Per Game 6.1 7.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 276-390 217-298
    FT Pct .708 .728
    FT Made Per Game 17.3 13.6
REBOUNDS 625 516
    Rebounds Per Game 39.1 32.3
    Rebounds Margin 6.8 –
ASSISTS 198 182
    Assists Per Game 12.4 11.4
TURNOVERS 207 188
    Turnovers Per Game 12.9 11.8
    Turnovers Margin -1.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 87 116
    Steals Per Game 5.4 7.3
BLOCKS 74 39
    Blocks Per Game 4.6 2.4
ATTENDANCE 1,800 2,416
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-225 8-302
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Monmouth (IL) 598 632 48 1278
Opponents 564 582 23 1169

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/03/24 LAKE FOREST W 79-46 200
12/08/24 BELOIT W 69-60 150
01/04/25 at  Illinois Col. L 62-77 314
01/08/25 at  Lawrence W 70-55 225
01/11/25 at  Beloit W 75-69 127
01/14/25 at  Cornell College L 65-82 155
01/18/25 RIPON W (OT) 84-71 100
01/22/25 at  Grinnell W 102-99 450
01/25/25 LAWRENCE W 69-61 200
01/28/25 at  Lake Forest W (OT) 95-86 213
02/01/25 at  Knox W 92-87 532
02/05/25 ILLINOIS COL. W 73-68 250
02/11/25 KNOX W 84-73 300
02/15/25 at  Ripon W 78-73 400
02/19/25 CORNELL COLLEGE W 81-65 300
02/22/25 GRINNELL W (OT) 100-97 300


